Killgkorvide ja Quadide KV 1V etapp 2022

Sorted on best lap time

KV NAISED; KV RETRO

Kose-Risti krossirada 1.520 km

Kvalifikatsioon - 15 minutit 20/08/2022 08:30 - - -
Qualifying started at 8:31:11 - ---!
Pos No. Name Class Best Tm Diff Gap In Lap Laps
1 88  Katrin POLDMA / Teet EIER KV Naised 2:22.215 2 5
2 75  Diana PRUKS / Tom KUUSMAA KV Naised 2:26.537 4322 4322 1 5
3 202 Kaspars PURINS / Mairis LUKASOVS KV Retro 2:28.103 5888  1.566 2 3
4 17  Vahur PODER / Taivo ROOMANN KV Retro 2:20.628 7.413  1.525 2 4
5 20 Meelis KASK / Jiiri JUURAM KV Retro 2:35.154 12.939 5.526 3 3
6 44  Janek LOOTUS / Jost LOOTUS KV Retro 2:35.310 13.095 0.156 2 3
7 68  Kristjan LOMP / Ennart KUNGLAMAE KV Retro 2:40.296 18.081  4.986 2 4
Orbits

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/kgk
Timekeeping: ASPER Timing
Published on: equal as printed time

Printed: 23/08/2022 15:06:47

ASPEIR .

TIMING



IKUngorvide ja Quadide KV 1V etapp 2022

KV NAISED; KV RETRO Kose-Risti krossirada 1.520 km . . .
Kvalifikatsioon - 15 minutit 20/08/2022 08:30 . . . .
Qualifying started at 8:31:11 . .

| Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(88) Katrin POLDMA / Teet EIER

222697 +0.482  8:35:44.605
2:22.215 8:38:06.820
2:25389 +3.174  8:40:32.209
2:42509 +20.294  8:43:14.718
2:26.173 +3.958  8:45:40.891

a s~ O =

(75) Diana PRUKS / Tom KUUSMAA

2:26.537 8:35:51.593
2:26.716  +0.179  8:38:18.309
2:27.074 +0.537  8:40:45.383
3:06.754 +40.217  8:43:52.137
2:33.949 +7.412  8:46:26.086

a s~ O =

(202) Kaspars PURINS / Mairis LUKASOVS
1 9:17.974 6:49.871 8:43:26.976
2  2:28.103 8:45:55.079
3  3:08.721 +40.618 8:49:03.800

(17) Vahur PODER / Taivo ROOMANN
1 240614 +10.986  8:36:51.808
2 2:29.628 8:39:21.436
3 231484 +1.856  8:41:52.920
4 3:39.486 1:09.85¢  8:45:32.406

(20) Meelis KASK / Juri JUURAM
1 2:43.719  +8.565 8:36:53.580
2 2:40.451  +5.297 8:39:34.031
3  2:35.154 8:42:09.185

(44) Janek LOOTUS / Jost LOOTUS
1 2:41.914  +6.604 8:36:57.062
2  2:35.310 8:39:32.372
3 2:35.608 +0.298 8:42:07.980

(68) Kristjian LOMP / Ennart KUNGLAMAE
1 2:47.040 +6.744 8:36:59.766
2 2:40.296 8:39:40.062
3 2:41.283 +0.987 8:42:21.345
4 2:45521 +5.225 8:45:06.866

Orbits
Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/kgk

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing A s p E R
Published on: equal as printed time ,

Printed: 23/08/2022 15:06:57 TIMING



Kulgkorvide ja Quadide KV 1V etapp 2022 Sorted on Laps

KV NAISED; KV RETRO Kose-Risti krossirada 1.520 km B
1. VBistlussdit 15 minutit + 2 ringi 20/08/2022 13:00 Il B
Race started at 12:33:28 - ---!
Pos No. Name Class Laps Diff Gap Best Tm In Lap Points
1 88  Katrin POLDMA / Teet EIER KV Naised 9 2:20.116 2 25
2 75  Diana PRUKS / Tom KUUSMAA KV Naised 9 26.763 26.763  2:21.580 7 22
3 17 Vahur PODER / Taivo ROOMANN KV Retro 9 1:03.275 36.512 2:27.777 3 25
4 202  Kaspars PURINS / Mairis LUKASOVS KV Retro 9 1:47.935 44.660 2:33.031 2 22
5 68 Kristjan LOMP / Ennart KUNGLAMAE KV Retro 9  1:50.942 3.007 2:31.540 2 20
6 44 Janek LOOTUS / Jost LOOTUS KV Retro 9 2:24.181 33.239 2:32.689 3 18
7 20 Meelis KASK / Jiri JUURAM KV Retro 9  2:24.897 0.716 2:35.808 3 16
Orbits

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/kgk

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing A s p ER
Published on: equal as printed time e

Printed: 23/08/2022 15:07:03 TIMING



IKUI(__:]korvide ja Quadide KV 1V etapp 2022

KV NAISED; KV RETRO

1. Voistlussdit 15 minutit + 2 ringi

Race started at 12:33:28

Kose-Risti krossirada 1.520 km
20/08/2022 13:00 .

-

_H I

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 2:31.540 12:38:10.258
(88) Katrin POLDMA / Teet EIER 3 2:38.953 +7.413 12:40:49.211
1 12:35:27.732 4 2:34.386 +2.846 12:43:23.597
2 2:20.116 12:37:47.848 5 2:35.033 +3.493 12:45:58.630
3 2124793 +4.677 12:40:12.641 6  2:36.883 +5.343 12:48:35.513
4 2:26.292 +6.176 12:42:38.933 7 2:34.937  +3.397 12:51:10.450
5 223181 +3.065 12:45:02.114 8 2:37.164 +5.624 12:53:47.614
6 2:23.698 +3.582 12:47:25.812 9  2:39.041  +7.501 12:56:26.655
7 2:21.674 +1.558 12:49:47.486
8 2:23.605 +3.489 12:52:11.091 (44) Janek LOOTUS / Jost LOOTUS
9 2:24.622 +4.506 12:54:35.713 1 12:36:03.865
2 2:33.377 +0.688 12:38:37.242
(75) Diana PRUKS / Tom KUUSMAA 3 2:32.689 12:41:09.931
1 12:35:34.786 4 2:33.615 +0.926 12:43:43.546
2 2:28141 +6.561 12:38:02.927 5 2:35.311  +2.622 12:46:18.857
3 2:97.594 +6.014 12:40:30.521 6 2:39.571 +6.882 12:48:58.428
4 2:98125 +6.545 12:42:58.646 7 2:39.906 +7.217 12:51:38.334
5 2:29 447 +7.867 12:45:28.093 8 2:41.186 +8.497 12:54:19.520
6 2:24592 +3.012 12:47:52.685 9 2:40.374 +7.685 12:56:59.894
7 2:21.580 12:50:14.265
8 2223194 +1.614  12:52:37.459 (20) Meelis KASK / Jari JUURAM
9 2:25.017 +3.437 12:55:02.476 1 12:35:41.230
2 2:37.074 +1.266 12:38:18.304
(17) Vahur PODER / Taivo ROOMANN 3 2:35.808 12:40:54.112
1 12:35:33.122 4 2:37.144  +1.336 12:43:31.256
2 228904 +1.127 12:38:02.026 S 244278 +8.470 12:46:15.534
3 2:27.777 12:40:29.803 6 2:41.703 +5.895 12:48:57.237
4 2:28.250 +0.473 12:42:58.053 7 2:42.213  +6.405 12:51:39.450
5 2:29.382 +1.605 12:45:27.435 8 2:40.963 +5.155 12:54:20.413
6 2:31.106 +3.329 12:47:58.541 9 240197 +4.389 12:57:00.610
7 2:32.199 +4.422 12:50:30.740
8 2:34.030 +6.253 12:53:04.770
9 2:34.218  +6.441 12:55:38.988
(202) Kaspars PURINS / Mairis LUKASOVS
1 12:35:34.078
2 2:33.031 12:38:07.109
3 2:37.955 +4.924 12:40:45.064
4 2:37.073 +4.042 12:43:22.137
5 2:35.125 +2.094 12:45:57.262
6 2:34.864 +1.833 12:48:32.126
7 2:35.648 +2.617 12:51:07.774
8 2:35.548 +2.517 12:53:43.322
9 2:40.326  +7.295 12:56:23.648
(68) Kristjan LOMP / Ennart KUNGLAMAE
1 12:35:38.718
Orbits

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/kgk

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing

Published on: equal as printed time

Printed: 23/08/2022 15:07:07

TIMING

ASPER



Kulgkorvide ja Quadide KV 1V etapp 2022 Sorted on Laps

KV NAISED; KV RETRO Kose-Risti krossirada 1.520 km B
2. V3istlussdit 15 minutit + 2 ringi 20/08/2022 16:00 Il B
Race started at 16:04:33 - ---!
Pos No. Name Class Laps Diff Gap Best Tm In Lap Points
1 88  Katrin POLDMA / Teet EIER KV Naised 9 2:23.418 ; 25
2 75 Diana PRUKS / Tom KUUSMAA KV Naised 9 1:03.178  1:03.178  2:28.278 4 22
3 17  Vahur PODER / Taivo ROOMANN KV Retro 9 1:50.362 47.184 2:33.884 3 25
4 68 Kristjan LOMP / Ennart KUNGLAMAE KV Retro 9  2:12634  22.272 2:37.150 4 22
5 44  Janek LOOTUS / Jost LOOTUS KV Retro 8 1Lap 1Lap 2:40.092 2 20
6 20 Meelis KASK / Juri JUURAM KV Retro 8 1Lap 2:07.042  2:51.495 2 18
Orbits

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/kgk

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing A s p ER
Published on: equal as printed time e

Printed: 23/08/2022 15:07:12 TIMING



IKUngorvide ja Quadide KV 1V etapp 2022

KV NAISED; KV RETRO

2. VOistlussoit 15 minutit + 2 ringi

Race started at 16:04:33

Kose-Risti krossirada 1.520 km
20/08/2022 16:00 .

-

_H I

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 2:40.092 16:09:28.419
(88) Katrin POLDMA / Teet EIER 3 2:40.895 +0.803 16:12:09.314
1 16:06:33.427 4 2:49.226 +9.134 16:14:58.540
2 224540 +1.122 16:08:57.967 5 247126 +7.034 16:17:45.666
3 2:23.418 16:11:21.385 6 2:46.198 +6.106 16:20:31.864
4 2:26.111  +2.693 16:13:47.496 7 2:47.018 +6.926 16:23:18.882
5 2:28.307 +4.889 16:16:15.803 8 2:51.813 +11.721 16:26:10.695
6 2:28.366 +4.948 16:18:44.169
7  2:28.702 +5.284 16:21:12.871 (20) Meelis KASK / Juri JUURAM
8 2:29.007 +5.589 16:23:41.878 1 16:07:33.227
9 2:25.357 +1.939 16:26:07.235 2 2:51.495 16:10:24.722
3 2:58.236 +6.741 16:13:22.958
(75) Diana PRUKS / Tom KUUSMAA 4 3:05.879 +14.384 16:16:28.837
1 16:06:36.519 5 3:01.712 +10.217 16:19:30.549
2 254458 +26.180  16:09:30.977 6 3:00.491 +8.996  16:22:31.040
3 2:35311 +7.033 16:12:06.288 7 2:54.748 +3.253 16:25:25.788
4 2:28.278 16:14:34.566 8 2:51.949 +0.454 16:28:17.737
5 2:29.678 +1.400 16:17:04.244
6 2:29.166  +0.888 16:19:33.410
7 2:37.818 +9.540 16:22:11.228
8 2:29.361 +1.083 16:24:40.589
9 2:29.824 +1.546 16:27:10.413
(17) Vahur PODER / Taivo ROOMANN
1 16:06:42.810
2 2:35.213 +1.329 16:09:18.023
3 2:33.884 16:11:51.907
4 2:38.449 +4.565 16:14:30.356
5 2:39.471  +5.587 16:17:09.827
6 2:39.768 +5.884 16:19:49.595
7 2:39.948 +6.064 16:22:29.543
8 2:40.273 +6.389 16:25:09.816
9 2:47.781 +13.897 16:27:57.597
(68) Kristjan LOMP / Ennart KUNGLAMAE
1 16:06:49.205
2 2:40.910 +3.760 16:09:30.115
3 2:39.796  +2.646 16:12:09.911
4 2:37.150 16:14:47.061
5 2:42.875 +5.725 16:17:29.936
6 2:40.040 +2.890 16:20:09.976
7 2:46.294 +9.144 16:22:56.270
8 2:42.129 +4.979 16:25:38.399
9 2:41.470 +4.320 16:28:19.869
(44) Janek LOOTUS / Jost LOOTUS
1 16:06:48.327
Orbits

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/kgk

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing

Published on: equal as printed time
Printed: 23/08/2022 15:07:17

TIMING

ASPER



Killgkorvide ja Quadide KV 1V etapp 2022

KV NAISED; KV RETRO Kose-Risti krossirada 1.520 km
KV Naised - Kokkuvote - - -
[ H B B
. I
Pos No. Name - R1. R2. Total points
1 88 Katrin POLDMA / Teet EIER 25 25 50
2 75 Diana PRUKS / Tom KUUSMAA 22 22 44
Orbits

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/kgk

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing A S p ER
Published on: equal as printed time e

Printed: 23/08/2022 15:07:22 TIMING



Killgkorvide ja Quadide KV 1V etapp 2022

KV NAISED; KV RETRO Kose-Risti krossirada 1.520 km
KV Retro - Kokkuvdte - - -
L B
N
Pos No. Name - R1. R2. Total points
1 17 Vahur PODER / Taivo ROOMANN 25 25 50
2 68 Kristjan LOMP / Ennart KUNGLAMAE 20 22 42
3 44 Janek LOOTUS / Jost LOOTUS 18 20 38
4 20 Meelis KASK / Jiri JUURAM 16 18 34
5 202 Kaspars PURINS / Mairis LUKASOVS 22 -- 22

Orbits
Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/kgk

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing A S p ER
Published on: equal as printed time e

Printed: 23/08/2022 15:07:30 TIMING



